ADSORPTION DEHUMIDIFIERS

DOMESTIC AND COMMERCIAL

ASE 200

ASE 300

Optional accessories

©  Replacement filter
*  PEhose 50mm

*  Thermaflex hose 80mm/100mm

oot | o | o | e

Capacity (20°C/60% RH) I/24h
Air volume — dry air/regeneration air m?/h
Ext. pressure — dry air/regeneration air Pa
Operating temperature range °C
Operating humidity range %
Nominal power consumption W
Power supply V/Hz
Sound level dB(A)
Duct sizes:

Air inlet @ mm
Dry air outlet @ mm
Regeneration air outlet @ mm
Product size (h x w x d) mm
Weight kg

Get In Touch

@ Call: 0845 6880112
M Email: info@adremit.co.uk

Features

©  (Can be perfectly combined with AERIAL sound boxes AB and VP
©  Case made of stainless steel and powder coated sheet steel

©  Floor standing and stabilised by four rubber bumpers

© High-performance ECODRY G3-rotor for maximum water
absorption and extremely high mechanical firmness of the surface

©  Stackable, quiet, maintenance friendly

*  Dynamic, safe and self-regulating PTC heating element

°  Energy efficient radial fan
© Air filter on the process air inlet
©  On/Off-switch

¢ Built-in hygrostat for variable humidity control

* Combo counter standard

Applications

¢ Building industry, restoration work

¢ Water damage restoration
o Cellars
©  Sewage treatment, waterworks

18.75
210/110
150/50
-10-+35
10-95
694
230/1ph/50
48

125
1x80 or 2x50
80
285 x 290 x 395
14

Our Address

C TO DRY

257
300/110
150/50
-10-435
10-95
1040
230/1ph/50
57

125
1x100 or 2x50
80

370x335x430
18

63

Puravent, Adremit Limited, Unit 5a, Commercial Yard,
Settle, North Yorkshire, BD24 9RH



tel:08456880112

