

ADSORPTION DEHUMIDIFIERS

DOMESTIC AND COMMERCIAL



ASE 200



ASE 300

Optional accessories

- Replacement filter
- PE hose 50mm
- Thermaflex hose 80mm/100mm



Features

- Can be perfectly combined with AERIAL sound boxes AB and VP
- Case made of stainless steel and powder coated sheet steel
- Floor standing and stabilised by four rubber bumpers
- High-performance ECODRY G3-rotor for maximum water absorption and extremely high mechanical firmness of the surface
- Stackable, quiet, maintenance friendly
- Dynamic, safe and self-regulating PTC heating element
- Energy efficient radial fan
- Air filter on the process air inlet
- On/Off-switch
- Built-in hygrostat for variable humidity control
- Combo counter standard

Applications



- Building industry, restoration work
- Water damage restoration
- Cellars
- Sewage treatment, waterworks

Specifications	Units	ASE 200	ASE 300
Capacity (20°C/60% RH)	l/24h	18.75	25.7
Air volume – dry air/regeneration air	m³/h	210/110	300/110
Ext. pressure – dry air/regeneration air	Pa	150/50	150/50
Operating temperature range	°C	-10 - +35	-10 - +35
Operating humidity range	%	10-95	10-95
Nominal power consumption	W	694	1040
Power supply	V/Hz	230/1ph/50	230/1ph/50
Sound level	dB(A)	48	57
Duct sizes:			
Air inlet	Ømm	125	125
Dry air outlet	Ømm	1x80 or 2x50	1x100 or 2x50
Regeneration air outlet	Ømm	80	80
Product size (h x w x d)	mm	285 x 290 x 395	370 x 335 x 430
Weight	kg	14	18

63



Get In Touch

Call: <u>0845 6880112</u>



Email: info@adremit.co.uk

